Year Team # Team Name

2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023

Year
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023

Year
2001
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Team #
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Team #
3

Blastin' Comets
Blastin' Comets
Riverdogs
Riverdogs

Meal Worms
Meal Worms
Lemon Drops
Jimmy Crackcorn
Live Free

Oh No II

Oh No II

Oh No II

Oh No II

Oh No II

Oh No II

Oh No II

Oh No II

Trade Wars

4 Man Rotation
At Home Runners
The Luzardo King
Runner Ups

The Yordan Rules

Franchise Total

Team Name
Fenway Fanatics
Argonauts
Argonauts
Argonauts
Argonauts

King & His Court
King & His Court
King & His Court
King & His Court
King & His Court
King & His Court
King & His Court
King & His Court
King & His Court
King & His Court
King & His Court
King & His Court
Paxmen

Paxmen

Cirque de Soler
Cirque de Soler
Robert Rules
Robert Rules

Franchise Total

Team Name
Rodriguys

w
79
74
71
76
79
82
78
83
77
81
62
79
81
79
70
78
75
75
77
47
82
79
92

1756

w
94
92
82
72
78
82
92
85
82
102
89
82
93
77
86
78
83
92
95
65
90
94
94

1979

L
83
88
91
86
83
80
84
79
85
81
100
83
81
83
92
84
87
87
85
73
80
83
70

1928

L

68
70
80
90
84
80
70
77
80
60
73
80
69
85
76
84
79
70
67
55
72
68
68

1705

Pct.
0.488
0.457
0.438
0.469
0.488
0.506
0.481
0.512
0.475
0.500
0.383
0.488
0.500
0.488
0.432
0.481
0.463
0.463
0.475
0.392
0.506
0.488
0.568

0.477

Pct.
0.580
0.568
0.506
0.444
0.481
0.506
0.568
0.525
0.506
0.630
0.549
0.506
0.574
0.475
0.531
0.481
0.512
0.568
0.586
0.542
0.556
0.580
0.580

0.537

Pct.
0.599

Owner
Wayne
Wayne
Rob
Rob
Rob
Rob
Rob
Rob
Rob
Rob
Rob
Rob
Rob
Rob
Rob
Rob
Rob
Greg
Greg
Greg
Greg
Greg
Greg

Greg

Owner
Craig
Sumner
Sumner
Sumner
Sumner
Sumner
Sumner
Sumner
Sumner
Sumner
Sumner
Sumner
Sumner
Sumner
Sumner
Sumner
Sumner
Sumner
Sumner
Sumner
Sumner
Sumner
Sumner
Sumner
Sumner

Owner
Hal

TOTAL

Owner's Tota W

Wayne 153
Rob 1151
452

Owner's Tota W

Craig 94

Owner's Tota W

1885

L Pct.
171 0.472
1279 0.474
478 0.486
L Pct.
68 0.580
1637 0.535
L Pct.



2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023

Year
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023

Year
2001
2002
2003
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Team #
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Team #

Team Hal

Call Me Carlos

Catch me (stealing) if you can
Team Hindman

Two Ending in Z

Dice Kei

Salty Dawgs

Nights on Broadway
Nights on Broadway
Nights on Broadway

No Taters Here

Going Going Gonzo
Tastee Freeze

We Can't Spell
Walking Wounded
Bams Quest'd

My Better Judgement
My Better Judgement
Bang the Trash Can Slowly
Pops' Pandemic Players
Trying for #28

62 Dingers

Franchise Total

Team Name

We Like to Crush

The Swinging Johnsons
The Swinging Johnsons
The Swinging Johnsons
The Swinging Johnsons
The Swinging Johnsons
The Swinging Johnsons
The Swinging Johnsons
The Swinging Johnsons
The Swinging Johnsons
The Swinging Johnsons
Swingin' Johnsons
Swingin' Johnsons
Swingin' Johnsons
Swingin' Johnsons
Swingin' Johnsons
Swingin' Johnsons
Swingin' Johnsons
Swingin' Johnsons
Swingin' Johnsons
Swingin' Johnsons
Swingin' Johnsons
Swingin' Johnsons

Franchise Total

Team Name
PW Yankers
PW Yankers
PW Yankers

89
92
92
78
67
92
75
78
86
71
74
81
77
69
72
106
95
81
53
77
91
93

1886

72
88
82
85
90
85
73
98
88
93
91
90
81
97
84
89
85
83
94
63
77
105
96

1989

97
93
85

73
70
70
84
95
70
87
84
76
91
88
81
85
93
90
56
67
81
67
85
71
69

1798

90
74
80
77
72
77

64
74
69
71
72
81
65
78
73
77
79
68
57
85
57
66

1695

65
69
77

0.549
0.568
0.568
0.481
0.414
0.568
0.463
0.481
0.531
0.438
0.457
0.500
0.475
0.426
0.444
0.654
0.586
0.500
0.442
0.475
0.562
0.574

0.512

Pct.
0.444
0.543
0.506
0.525
0.556
0.525
0.451
0.605
0.543
0.574
0.562
0.556
0.500
0.599
0.519
0.549
0.525
0.512
0.580
0.525
0.475
0.648
0.593

0.540

Pct.
0.599
0.574
0.525

Hal
Hal
Hal
Hal
Hal
Hal
Hal
Hal
Hal
Hal
Hal
Hal
Hal
Hal
Hal
Hal
Hal
Hal
Hal
Hal
Hal
Hal

Hal TOTAL 1886 1798 0.512

Owner Owner's Tota W L Pct.
Gray & Chri Gray & Chris 72 90 0.444
Gray
Gray
Gray
Gray
Gray
Gray
Gray
Gray
Gray
Gray
Gray
Gray
Gray
Gray
Gray
Gray
Gray
Gray
Gray
Gray
Gray
Gray

Gray TOTAL 1917 1605 0.544

Owner Owner's Tota W L Pct.
John
John
John



2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023

Year
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023

Year
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
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Team #
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Team #
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Yankers

AL Yankers
Yankernats
Yankernats
AL Yankums
AL Yankums
AL Yankums
AL Yankums
AL Yankers

VBA II

AL Yankums

VBA
VBA
VBA-A

Dilly Dilly

Gonna Get Ugly
Morty's Muddogs

Dead Cicadas

In Between the Lines
In Between the Lines
Franchise Total

Team Name

Surfside Stars

Lame Ducks

Mudcats
Mudcats
Mudcats
Mudcats
Mudcats
Mudcats
Mudcats
Mudcats
Mudcats
Mudcats
Mudcats
Mudcats
Mudcats
Mudcats
Mudcats
Mudcats
Mudcats
Mudcats
Mudcats
Mudcats
Mudcats

Franchise Total

Team Name

National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National

Bohs
Bohs
Bohs
Bohs
Bohs
Bohs
Bohs
Bohs

60
73
85
81
91
78
79
93
77
78
87
77
76
76
76
72
63
79
76
76

1828

65
73
68
83
80
76
70
73
86
74
97
77
76
87
83
95
61
81
75
75
82
87
83

1807

87
89
82
85
98
81
74
71

102
89
77
81
71
84
83
69
85
84
75
85
86
86
86
90
57
83
86
86

1856

97
89
94
79
82
86
92
89
76

65
85
86
75
79
67
101
81
87
45
80
75
79
1877

75
73
80
77
64
81
88
91

0.370
0.451
0.525
0.500
0.562
0.481
0.488
0.574
0.475
0.481
0.537
0.475
0.469
0.469
0.469
0.444
0.525
0.488
0.469
0.469
0.496

Pct.
0.401
0.451
0.420
0.512
0.494
0.469
0.432
0.451
0.531
0.457
0.599
0.475
0.469
0.537
0.512
0.586
0.377
0.500
0.463
0.625
0.506
0.537
0.512
0.490

Pct.
0.537
0.549
0.506
0.525
0.605
0.500
0.457
0.438

John
John
John
John
John
John
John
John
John
John
John
John
John
John
John
John
John
John John 1676 1684
Rob
Rob
Rob's Total with Tm's 1&5: 1303 1451 0.473

Owner Owner's Tota W L Pct.
Todd

Todd Todd 138 186 0.426
Simon

Simon

Simon

Simon

Simon

Simon

Simon

Simon

Simon

Simon

Simon

Simon

Simon

Simon

Simon

Simon

Simon

Simon

Simon

Simon

Simon

Simon TOTAL 1669 1691 0.497

Owner Owner's Tota W L Pct.
Kevin
Kevin
Kevin
Kevin
Kevin
Kevin
Kevin
Kevin



2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023

Year
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023

Year
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
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Team #
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Team #
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National Bohs
National Bohs
National Bohs
National Bohs
National Bohs
National Bohs
National Bohs
National Bohs
National Bohs
National Bohs
National Bohs
National Bohs
National Bohs
National Bohs
National Bohs
Franchise Total

Team Name

Smash & Gas

Smash & Gas

Smash & Gas

Smash & Gas

Smash & Gas

Smash & Gas

Dry Bones

...It Came Out!!!
Smashed on something
as bad as bad gets
Living on (your) Crumbs
Tumbs Please...

Drunk? Confused?, both!
Reboot - Take 15
Young & Dumb

No Name

Old and Ugly

Old and Ugly

Old and Ugly

Old and Ugly

Old and Ugly

Old and Ugly

Old and Ugly
Franchise Total

Team Name

Power Alley Cats

Power Alley Cats
Mustangs

Mustangs

New Guy

New Guy Old Team

The Good, The Bad, The ?
The Good, The Bad, The ?
The Bad, The Worse, The ?
better then the nets
young and restless

The Good, the bad, the ?
All Thumbs

No Mo 42

84
82
69
87
84
83
89
76
89
65
78
61
78
68
69
1829

91
68
95
79
75
83
86
75
68
51
77
89

72
86
78
73
90
82
54
84
42
36
1708

70
67
71
85
75
83
96
82
74
88
85
75
87
65

78
80
93
75
78
79
73
86
73
97
84
59
84
94
93
1855

71
94
67
83
87
79
76
87
94
111
85
73
88
90
76
84
89
72
80
66
78
120
126
1976

L
92
95
91
77
87
79
66

88
74
77
87
75
97

0.519
0.506
0.426
0.537
0.519
0.512
0.549
0.469
0.549
0.401
0.481
0.508
0.481
0.420
0.426
0.496

Pct.
0.562
0.420
0.586
0.488
0.463
0.512
0.531
0.463
0.420
0.315
0.475
0.549
0.457
0.444
0.531
0.481
0.451
0.556
0.506
0.450
0.519
0.259
0.222
0.464

Pct.
0.432
0.414
0.438
0.525
0.463
0.512
0.593
0.506
0.457
0.543
0.525
0.463
0.537
0.401

Kevin
Kevin
Kevin
Kevin
Kevin
Kevin
Kevin
Kevin
Kevin
Kevin
Kevin
Kevin
Kevin
Kevin
Kevin
Kevin

Owner
Dean
Dean
Dean
Dean
Dean
Dean
Dean
Dean
Dean
Dean
Dean
Dean
Dean
Dean
Dean
Dean
Dean
Dean
Dean
Dean
Dean
Dean
Dean
Dean

Owner
chris
chris
Roy
Roy
Tom
Tom
Tom
Tom
Tom
Tom
Tom
Tom
Tom
Tom

TOTAL

1829

Owner's Tota W

TOTAL

1708

Owner's Tota W

Chris

Roy

Tom

137

156

810

1855

1976

187

168

810

0.496

Pct.

0.464

Pct.

0.423

0.481

0.500



2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023

Year
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2022
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Team #

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Rank
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Ka-Tet 19
Ka-Tet 19
Nationals
Nationals

Hokies

Hokies

Hokies

Hokies

Hokies
Franchise Total

Team Name

Virginia Cavaliers

Virginia Cavaliers

Turtle Poking Browncapper
South Mountain Sluggers
South Mountain Sluggers
South Mountain Sluggers
South Mountain Sluggers
South Mountain Sluggers

Dedicated to Nick Adenhart

South Mountain Sluggers
South Mountain Sluggers
South Mountain Sluggers
South Mountain Sluggers
South Mountain Sluggers
South Mountain Sluggers
South Mountain Sluggers
Port St Lucie Sluggers
South Mountain Sluggers
Antietam Generals
Antietam Generals
Antietam Generals
Antietam Generals
Antietam Generals
Franchise Total

69
88
71
71
79

77

95

93
1809

w
62
77
82
93
84
86
75
77
95
74
76
80
75
86
97
80
91
82
77
56
84
73
96
1858

93
74
91
91
83
57
85
67
69
1875

L
100
85
80
69
78
76
87
85
67
88
86
82
87
76
65
82
71
80
85
64
78
89
66
1826

OWNER WIN TOTALS

Owner Name
Gray
Hal
Sumner
Kevin
Dean
John
Simon
Andy
Rob
Tom
Michael
Greg
Steve
Roy
Wayne
Fred

w
1917
1886
1885
1829
1708
1676
1669
1637
1303
810
549
452
157
156
153
139

L
1605
1798
1637
1855
1976
1684
1691
1561
1451
810
543
478
167
168
171
185

0.426
0.543
0.438
0.438
0.488
0.525
0.475
0.586
0.574
0.491

Pct.
0.383
0.475
0.506
0.574
0.519
0.531
0.463
0.475
0.586
0.457
0.469
0.494
0.463
0.531
0.599
0.494
0.562
0.506
0.475
0.467
0.519
0.451
0.593
0.504

PCT.
0.544
0.512
0.535
0.496
0.464
0.499
0.497
0.512
0.473
0.500
0.503
0.486
0.485
0.481
0.472
0.429

Steve

Steve

Michael
Michael
Michael
Michael
Michael
Michael
Michael

Owner
Fred
Fred
David
Andy
Andy
Andy
Andy
Andy
Andy
Andy
Andy
Andy
Andy
Andy
Andy
Andy
Andy
Andy
Andy
Andy
Andy
Andy
Andy
Andy

Steve

TOTAL

157

549

Owner's Tota W

Fred
David

TOTAL

139
82

1637

167

543

185
80

1561

0.485

0.503

Pct.

0.429
0.506

0.512



Year
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023

17 Todd
18 Chris
19 Craig
20 David

WALL OF CHAMPIONS

Tm # Team Name

8
5
2
3
10
4

-
o
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Smash & Gas

PW Yankers

Argonauts

Call Me Carlos

South Mountain Sluggers
Swingin' Johnsons

South Mountain Sluggers
The Good, The Bad, The ?
Swingin' Johnsons
Dedicated to Nick Adenhart
King & His Court
Mudcats

National Bohs

All Thumbs

Swingin' Johnsons

South Mountain Sluggers
Swingin' Johnsons

Port St Lucie Sluggers
My Better Judgement
Swingin' Johnsons
Hokies

Antietam Generals
Swingin' Johnsons
Robert Rules

138 186
137 187
94 68
82 80

Owner
Dean
John
Sumner
Hal
Andy
Gray
Andy
Tom
Gray
Andy
Sumner
Simon
Kevin
Tom
Gray
Andy
Gray
Andy
Hal
Gray
Michael
Andy
Gray
Sumner

0.426
0.423
0.580
0.506



